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

William J. Montford III Middle School Elementary,
Middle

Public 6-8 20 1,013 Leon County Schools
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For Sale Pending Distressed For Sale Distressed Pending

Listings closest to the school Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

7100 Towner Trce Single Family 3/2 1,312 5,227 1996 $230,000 N/A $175

1 Active MLS ID: 341588

This three-bedroom, two-bathroom townhouse in Killearn Lake's Scotswood subdivision has a huge corner lot and a beautiful fenced-in
backyard. Open floorplan with light & bright interior that features a huge great room ideal for entertaining. The home also offers a split
bedroom floor plan, a large master with a walk-in closet & a private bath with double vanity.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

3530 Dogwood Valley Trl Single Family 3/3 2,048 17,859 1983 $349,900 N/A $171

2 Active MLS ID: 341223

Updated home in Killearn Lakes. Don't miss this 3 Bedroom (can be a 4 bedroom), 3 bathroom home on almost half an acre. Recent
updates include a new roof, new luxury vinyl flooring, new carpet, freshly painted, and many more. The garage has been enclosed and
can serve as a 4th bedroom, an office, family room, or flex room. Great schools and close to shopping as well.

Listing Courtesy of ADVANCED REALTY GROUP, LLC

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

6565 Velda Dairy Rd Single Family 4/5 2,906 53,143 2021 $850,000 N/A $292

3 Active MLS ID: 339352

Contemporary living at its finest lending a serene and sophisticated lifestyle featuring floor-to-ceiling picture windows, clean lines and
neutral color palette. All upscale finishes and luxury appointments to include custom cabinetry and waterfall quartz countertops in the
fabulous, gourmet kitchen. This open plan offers an abundance of natural light and bright living, dining and entertainment areas
incorporate the indoor and outdoor spaces for a seamless lifestyle. Full outdoor kitchen finished with a grill, refrigerator and bar top
dining. Private guest quarters with private en-suite along with a private en-suite for all other bedrooms. Two Rinnai tankless water heaters
(1 on each side of the home). The estimated completion date for this masterpiece is mid January 2022. More interior/exterior photos
coming as construction progresses.

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

3509 Oak Hill Trl Single Family 3/2 2,078 16,552 1987 $369,000 N/A $178

4 Active MLS ID: 340864

Located in one of the most highly sought after neighborhoods in Tallahassee, this picturesque and immaculate three bedroom, two bath
home features updated flooring throughout most of the home, a spacious living room with vaulted ceilings and a gas fireplace, an
updated kitchen (new countertops, backsplash, and cabinets!) with a bar and an eat-in nook, inside laundry room, an over-sized large
master suite with double vanities, tub & shower, and walk in closet! Also featuring a 2019 Roof tankless water heater, this home will be
maintenance free for years to come. This move-in ready home offers privacy but with close proximity to shopping and a fabulous school
district - do not miss the opportunity to make this dream home yours!

Listing Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

4514 Cavendish Ct Single Family 3/2 1,989 12,196 2015 $410,000 N/A $206

5 Active MLS ID: 340911

Newer, well-maintained 3BR/2BA home in the desired Cavendish Cove. This home features hardwood flooring, soaring 10' ceilings, an
office or formal dining room, granite counter tops, stainless steel appliances, picture framed windows, walk in closets, an irrigation system
and much more! You'll love the spacious master bedroom with two walk-in closets and an en suite that includes a large jetted tub and
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